
 
Government of Jharkhand 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 
e-Procurement Notice (Re-Tender) 

 
e-Tender (RFP) Reference No.: UDD/20(Ni.Ko)/RE  

NIT No.: JH/UDD/SW-URBAN/RE/2014-15/201 
 

Notice No: ……4821                                                                                Date: 02/12/2014 
 
1.  Name of the Project  Implementing State level Software Solution at 

Jharkhand under e-Governance in Municipalities 
Project 

2.  Estimated Cost Open Tender 
3.  Tender Fee &  

EMD (In INR) 
Tender Fee: 25,000.00 
EMD – 40,000,00.00 
Implementation till Go-Live: 365 days (1 year) from 
date of signing of agreement 

4.  Time of Completion 

Post Implementation operations and maintenance 
support: 3 Years (1095 days) from the date of Go-Live  

5.  Date of Publication of Tender on website 02/12/2014 at 05:00 PM 
6.  Date of submission of pre-bid queries 09/12/2014 till 05:00 PM, bidders must submit their 

queries through post or email 
(uddeprocurement@gmail.com) in writing. Mail should 
contain NIT & e-Tender (RFP) Reference no. and RFP 
Name in email subject line.  

7.  Mode of submission of bids e-Tendering (https://jharkhandtenders.gov.in) 
8.  Pre-Bid Conference  12/12/2014 at 12:30 PM 
9.  Date of Start of Submission of Bids 12/12/2014 from 01:00 PM 
10.  Last Date/Time for submission of bids 23/12/2014 up to 12:00 PM  
11.  Date of Technical Bid Opening (Online) 24/12/2014 at 01:00 PM 
12.  Date of financial bid opening To be announced later in 

https://jharkhandtenders.gov.in 
13.  Bid submission address (Online) Secretary, Urban Development Department, 3rd Floor 

Project Building, Dhurwa, Ranchi- 834004 
14.  Helpline no. of e-Procurement Cell Land Line -0651-2401072 
 
Note: Only e-Tenders will be accepted. 
Further details can be seen on website https://jharkhandtenders.gov.in 

Sd/- 
(Ajoy Kumar Singh) 

Secretary 
Urban Development Department 

 
 

 
 

PR No:  119470 (Urban Development) 

Published On 04/12/2014 

 

u u'ks ls] u uksV ls] fdLer cnysxh oksV lsA 


